
Front Cover 
Back Cover
Inside Front Cover
Inside Back Cover
Front Side Leaf
Back Side Leaf
Diamond Page
Sapphire Page
Platinum Page
Gold Page
Silver Page
Bronze Page
White Page

DEDICATIONS
$36,000
$26,000
$18,000
$15,000
$12,000
$12,000
$10,000
$7,200
$5,200
$2,600
$1,800
$1,000
$500

Please submit your ad message online by June 30, 2025
www.hillelyeshiva.org/journal2025

Hillel Yeshiva | 1025 Deal Road, Ocean, NJ 07712 | journal@hillelyeshiva.org
Your contribution is fully tax-deductible as no goods or services were provided

In honor of
DARRIN SHABOT

Darrin’s history with Hillel Yeshiva
began in 2005, when he became the
Chairman of the Buildings and
Ground Committee. Guided and
mentored by our visionary founders,
his experience and knowledge in
construction led him to oversee the
building of Founders Hall. 

Darrin plays a key role in the summer
drives for the Morris I. Franco A”H
Scholarship Fund. He is a mentor to
our younger generation of volunteers,
guiding them and sharing his ideas
and skills.

Darrin is a strong believer in giving
back to the community that has
nurtured his family. He encourages
everyone to get involved - the reward
is great!

DEDICATIONS

H I L L E L       Y E S H I V A

Together, we will celebrate, support, and make a difference

2025 JOURNAL CAMPAIGN

SOLDSOLD


