

2025 JOURNAL CAMPAIGN

Together, we will celebrate, support, and make a difference

DEDICATIONS

Front Cover	\$36,000
Back Cover SOLD	\$26,000
Inside Front Cover	\$18,000
Inside Back Cover	\$15,000
Front Side Leaf	\$12,000
Back Side Leaf	\$12,000
Diamond Page	-\$10,000
Sapphire Page	\$7,200
Platinum Page	\$5,200
Gold Page	\$2,600
Silver Page	\$1,800
Bronze Page	\$1,000
White Page	\$500



In honor of **DARRIN SHABOT**

Darrin's history with Hillel Yeshiva began in 2005, when he became the Chairman of the Buildings and Ground Committee. Guided and mentored by our visionary founders, his experience and knowledge in construction led him to oversee the building of Founders Hall.

Darrin plays a key role in the summer drives for the Morris I. Franco A"H Scholarship Fund. He is a mentor to our younger generation of volunteers, guiding them and sharing his ideas and skills.

Darrin is a strong believer in giving back to the community that has nurtured his family. He encourages everyone to get involved - the reward is great!

Please submit your ad message online by June 30, 2025 www.hillelyeshiva.org/journal2025

Hillel Yeshiva | 1025 Deal Road, Ocean, NJ 07712 | journal@hillelyeshiva.org Your contribution is fully tax-deductible as no goods or services were provided